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Мастер-спальня

Мастер-спальня

C/У
4,34 м²

11,85 м²

13,63 м²

15,45 м²

15,50 м²

8,44 м²

9,11 м²

3,46 м²

5,29 м²

Сигма 75,84 м2
одноэтажный

Верона 79,45 м2
одноэтажный

Гренада 2 82,73 м2
одноэтажный

S



SМэдисон 102,73 м2
одноэтажный

Рио 104,33 м2
одноэтажный

Делос 106,03 м2
одноэтажный

Крыльцо

Крыльцо



Сидней 106,88 м2
двухэтажный

1 этаж 2 этаж

Лерос 2 134,38 м2

Вашингтон 122,72 м2
двухэтажный

одноэтажный

S

M

1 этаж 2 этаж

Крыльцо

Балкон



1 этаж 2 этаж

Кингстон 123,79 м2
двухэтажный

двухэтажный
Монреаль 126,96 м2

Макао 130,48 м2
двухэтажный

M

Крыльцо

СпальняГостиная

Кухня

3,06 м²

3,07 м²

6,87 м²

8,70 м²

17,88 м²

8,15 м²

2,40 м²

11,45 м²

3,80 м²
Котельная

с/у

1 этаж 2 этаж

1 этаж 2 этаж



1 этаж 2 этаж

Нельсон 141,39 м2
двухэтажный

двухэтажный

двухэтажный

Борнео 142,75 м2

Гамильтон 172,3 м2

M

L

Крыльцо

1 этаж 2 этаж

1 этаж 2 этаж



Ванкувер 3 208,93 м2
двухэтажный

Атланта 2 63,89 м2

Атланта 1 70,55 м2
одноэтажный

одноэтажный

L

Т

1 этаж 2 этаж

12,35 м²

18,16 м²

6,10 м²

12,35 м²
Спальня

Спальня

СпальняСпальня

Кухня
6,10 м²
Кухня

Гостиная
18,16 м²

9,80 м²
Спальня
9,80 м²

4,02 м² 4,02 м²

2,15 м²2,15 м²

2,77 м² 2,77 м²

Гостиная

Спальня
10,28 м² 10,28 м²



1 этаж 2 этаж

Афина 79,5 м2
одноэтажный

одноэтажный
Вена 1 64,89 м2

Вена 2 104,25 м2
двухэтажный

Т

12,33 м²12,33 м² 9,13 м²9,13 м²

Х Х

Ст
.м
.

Ст
.м
.

3,05 м²3,05 м²

1,61 м²1,61 м² 8,11 м²8,11 м²

4,76 м²4,76 м²

25,90 м² 25,90 м²

С\У

Спальня

Прихожая

Крыльцо

Ванная

Кухня-гостиная

СпальняСпальня

С\У

Спальня

Прихожая

Крыльцо

Ванная

Кухня-гостиная



1 этаж 2 этаж

Ирида 104,7 м2
двухэтажный

двухэтажный
Виктория 117,08 м2

Т

1 этаж 2 этаж



г. Уфа, ул. Зайнаб Биишевой, д.13


